Reduction and enlarging fittings nickel-plated brass

L

Reduction fittings nickel-plated brass

- Outer thread Pg
- Inner thread Pg
- with O-ring

Article no:
EAN:

Material

O-ring
Operation temperature
Protection class
Thread outside
Internal thread
Wrench size
Dimension H
Dimension L
Dispatch

3548.48.36
7611614044729
Nickel-plated brass
NBR

-40°C / +100°C
IP 68

Pg 48

Pg 36

65 mm

4.0 mm

11.0 mm

10
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